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Saturday   6:00 pm Lanes 1 - 64Royal Pin Western Bowl
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 THE DEPENDABLES
2 "BOWL-IVATED"
3 VOODOO
4 STILL IN LOVE
5 "HAMMER DOWN"
6 2, NOPE NOT TODAY!
7 WE N OVA R HEADS
8 2 WRIGHTS & NO WRONGS
9 PARROTHEADS

10 EXAM
11 CAN'T GET RIGHT!
12 LIVING ON A SPARE
13 DATE NIGHT
14 INTIMINATORS
15 THE GUTTER BALLERS
16 WHAT DID YOU SAY

17 ROCK N ROLL
18 SPLITS & GIGGLES
19 THATCHER'S
20 HURT FIVE
21 SPLITLICKERS
22 AWESOME DUO
23 NOT THIS TIME!
24 TEAM 24
25 PIN DODGERS
26 MIND II DEZIGN, LLC
27 G-NETT
28 AT LAST
29 5 & 10
30 BROTHER & SISTER
31 PLAYING DEAD
32 ONLY GOD CAN

33 2 BALLS 1 SPLIT
34 KINGS QUEEN
35 TEAM RYAN
36 ARTIFICIAL PARTS
37 X-FACTOR
38 YOU & I
39 BADGERMOLES
40 UNIQUE
41 DOUBLE THREAT
42 FEELIN' IT
43 NINE PLUS
44 2 PEAS N A POD
45 MOM & POPS
46 TEAM 46
47 FRANKLIN $ MINT
48 WE'RE BACK

49 BEAVUS & BUTHEAD
50 WHATEVER?
51 RODEBAUGH
52 TLJ
53 BESTIES
54 YIN YANG
55 HER KING/HIS QUEEN
56 YOUNGINS
57 PIN HEADS
58 WE US
59 LOVERS
60 REYNOLDS
61 HATER LIT
62 NOT TONIGHT
63 BYE
64 TEAM 64

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32

Wk01  08/19   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32
Wk02  08/26 -63- - 2-   4-  1   6-  3   8-  5  10-  7  12-  9  14- 11  16- 13  18- 15  20- 17  22- 19  24- 21  26- 23  28- 25  30- 27
Wk03  09/02  59- 64 -61- -63-   2-  4   1-  6   3-  8   5- 10   7- 12   9- 14  11- 16  13- 18  15- 20  17- 22  19- 24  21- 26  23- 28
Wk04  09/09  62- 55  64- 57 -59- -61-  63-  2   6-  4   8-  1  10-  3  12-  5  14-  7  16-  9  18- 11  20- 13  22- 15  24- 17  26- 19
Wk05  09/16  51- 60  53- 62  55- 64 -57- -59-  61- 63   2-  6   4-  8   1- 10   3- 12   5- 14   7- 16   9- 18  11- 20  13- 22  15- 24

Wk06  09/23  58-  7  20- 16  21- 55   4- 15 -42-  31- 48  12- 49  41- 23  45- 61  56- 18  52-  8  54- 36  28- 29  46- 59   9- 32  35- 10 Position Round- Start Lane - 1
Wk07  09/30  58- 47  60- 49  62- 51  64- 53 -55- -57-  63- 59  61-  2   8-  6  10-  4  12-  1  14-  3  16-  5  18-  7  20-  9  22- 11
Wk08  10/07  43- 56  45- 58  47- 60  49- 62  51- 64 -53- -55-  57- 63  59- 61   2-  8   6- 10   4- 12   1- 14   3- 16   5- 18   7- 20
Wk09  10/21  54- 39  56- 41  58- 43  60- 45  62- 47  64- 49 -51- -53-  63- 55  61- 57  59-  2  10-  8  12-  6  14-  4  16-  1  18-  3
Wk10  10/28  35- 52  37- 54  39- 56  41- 58  43- 60  45- 62  47- 64 -49- -51-  53- 63  55- 61  57- 59   2- 10   8- 12   6- 14   4- 16

Wk11  11/04  50- 31  52- 33  54- 35  56- 37  58- 39  60- 41  62- 43  64- 45 -47- -49-  63- 51  61- 53  59- 55  57-  2  12- 10  14-  8
Wk12  11/11 -20-  61- 45  42- 15  58- 21  34- 41 -18-   4- 36  31- 33  10-  6  37- 28   9- 52  16- 29  22-  7  43- 46  59-  8  26- 56  Manually assigned
Wk13  11/18   5- 26   7- 28   9- 30  11- 32  13- 34  15- 36  17- 38  19- 40  21- 42  23- 44  25- 46  27- 48  29- 50  31- 52  33- 54  35- 56
Wk14  12/02  22-  4  24-  1  26-  3  28-  5  30-  7  32-  9  34- 11  36- 13  38- 15  40- 17  42- 19  44- 21  46- 23  48- 25  50- 27  52- 29
Wk15  12/09  10- 18   8- 20   6- 22   4- 24   1- 26   3- 28   5- 30   7- 32   9- 34  11- 36  13- 38  15- 40  17- 42  19- 44  21- 46  23- 48

Wk16  01/06  51-  2  16- 14  18- 12  20- 10  22-  8  24-  6  26-  4  28-  1  30-  3  32-  5  34-  7  36-  9  38- 11  40- 13  42- 15  44- 17
Wk17  01/13  45- 55  47- 53  49- 51   2- 16  14- 18  12- 20  10- 22   8- 24   6- 26   4- 28   1- 30   3- 32   5- 34   7- 36   9- 38  11- 40
Wk18  01/20  62-  6   4- 29  45- 58  39- 52  20- 15  42- 37  36- 33  16-  7  34- 41   9- 61  10-  3  28- 27  38- 55  35- 19   1- 14  47- 21  Manually assigned
Wk19  01/27  59- 39  57- 41  55- 43  53- 45  51- 47  49-  2  18- 16  20- 14  22- 12  24- 10  26-  8  28-  6  30-  4  32-  1  34-  3  36-  5
Wk20  02/03  33- 63  35- 61  37- 59  39- 57  41- 55  43- 53  45- 51  47- 49   2- 18  16- 20  14- 22  12- 24  10- 26   8- 28   6- 30   4- 32

Wk21  02/17  62- 27  64- 29  63- 31  61- 33  59- 35  57- 37  55- 39  53- 41  51- 43  49- 45  47-  2  20- 18  22- 16  24- 14  26- 12  28- 10
Wk22  02/24  21- 58  23- 60  25- 62  27- 64  29- 63  31- 61  33- 59  35- 57  37- 55  39- 53  41- 51  43- 49  45- 47   2- 20  18- 22  16- 24
Wk23  03/02  54- 15  56- 17  58- 19  60- 21  62- 23  64- 25  63- 27  61- 29  59- 31  57- 33  55- 35  53- 37  51- 39  49- 41  47- 43  45-  2
Wk24  03/09 { Position Round- Start Lane - 1
Wk25  03/16   9- 50  11- 52  13- 54  15- 56  17- 58  19- 60  21- 62  23- 64  25- 63  27- 61  29- 59  31- 57  33- 55  35- 53  37- 51  39- 49

Wk26  03/23  46-  3  48-  5  50-  7  52-  9  54- 11  56- 13  58- 15  60- 17  62- 19  64- 21  63- 23  61- 25  59- 27  57- 29  55- 31  53- 33
Wk27  03/30   6- 42   4- 44   1- 46   3- 48   5- 50   7- 52   9- 54  11- 56  13- 58  15- 60  17- 62  19- 64  21- 63  23- 61  25- 59  27- 57
Wk28  04/06  38- 12  40- 10  42-  8  44-  6  46-  4  48-  1  50-  3  52-  5  54-  7  56-  9  58- 11  60- 13  62- 15  64- 17  63- 19  61- 21
Wk29  04/13  18- 34  16- 36  14- 38  12- 40  10- 42   8- 44   6- 46   4- 48   1- 50   3- 52   5- 54   7- 56   9- 58  11- 60  13- 62  15- 64
Wk30  04/20 { Position Round- Start Lane - 0

33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48 49-50 51-52 53-54 55-56 57-58 59-60 61-62 63-64
Wk01  08/19  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38  39- 40  41- 42  43- 44  45- 46  47- 48  49- 50  51- 52  53- 54  55- 56  57- 58  59- 60  61- 62  63- 64
Wk02  08/26  32- 29  34- 31  36- 33  38- 35  40- 37  42- 39  44- 41  46- 43  48- 45  50- 47  52- 49  54- 51  56- 53  58- 55  60- 57  62- 59
Wk03  09/02  25- 30  27- 32  29- 34  31- 36  33- 38  35- 40  37- 42  39- 44  41- 46  43- 48  45- 50  47- 52  49- 54  51- 56  53- 58  55- 60
Wk04  09/09  28- 21  30- 23  32- 25  34- 27  36- 29  38- 31  40- 33  42- 35  44- 37  46- 39  48- 41  50- 43  52- 45  54- 47  56- 49  58- 51
Wk05  09/16  17- 26  19- 28  21- 30  23- 32  25- 34  27- 36  29- 38  31- 40  33- 42  35- 44  37- 46  39- 48  41- 50  43- 52  45- 54  47- 56

Wk06  09/23  34- 26   2- 60  30- 39  22- 17  43-  6  27- 50  25- 40 -64-  38- 33  19- 37   3- 24  51- 14  62- 57   1- 53  11- 13  47-  5 Position Round- Start Lane - 1
Wk07  09/30  24- 13  26- 15  28- 17  30- 19  32- 21  34- 23  36- 25  38- 27  40- 29  42- 31  44- 33  46- 35  48- 37  50- 39  52- 41  54- 43
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Lane Assignments - continued

33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48 49-50 51-52 53-54 55-56 57-58 59-60 61-62 63-64
Wk08  10/07   9- 22  11- 24  13- 26  15- 28  17- 30  19- 32  21- 34  23- 36  25- 38  27- 40  29- 42  31- 44  33- 46  35- 48  37- 50  39- 52
Wk09  10/21  20-  5  22-  7  24-  9  26- 11  28- 13  30- 15  32- 17  34- 19  36- 21  38- 23  40- 25  42- 27  44- 29  46- 31  48- 33  50- 35
Wk10  10/28   1- 18   3- 20   5- 22   7- 24   9- 26  11- 28  13- 30  15- 32  17- 34  19- 36  21- 38  23- 40  25- 42  27- 44  29- 46  31- 48
Wk11  11/04  16-  6  18-  4  20-  1  22-  3  24-  5  26-  7  28-  9  30- 11  32- 13  34- 15  36- 17  38- 19  40- 21  42- 23  44- 25  46- 27
Wk12  11/11   1- 51  27-  3  19-  2  47- 30  23- 25  35- 55  17- 38  12- 14  60- 54  50- 49  32-  5  13- 40  48- 53  11- 64  44- 24  57- 62  Manually assigned

Wk13  11/18  37- 58  39- 60  41- 62  43- 64  45- 63  47- 61  49- 59  51- 57  53- 55   2- 12  10- 14   8- 16   6- 18   4- 20   1- 22   3- 24
Wk14  12/02  54- 31  56- 33  58- 35  60- 37  62- 39  64- 41  63- 43  61- 45  59- 47  57- 49  55- 51  53-  2  14- 12  16- 10  18-  8  20-  6
Wk15  12/09  25- 50  27- 52  29- 54  31- 56  33- 58  35- 60  37- 62  39- 64  41- 63  43- 61  45- 59  47- 57  49- 55  51- 53   2- 14  12- 16
Wk16  01/06  46- 19  48- 21  50- 23  52- 25  54- 27  56- 29  58- 31  60- 33  62- 35  64- 37  63- 39  61- 41  59- 43  57- 45  55- 47  53- 49
Wk17  01/13  13- 42  15- 44  17- 46  19- 48  21- 50  23- 52  25- 54  27- 56  29- 58  31- 60  33- 62  35- 64  37- 63  39- 61  41- 59  43- 57

Wk18  01/20  59- 51  46- 26  31- 25  18- 17   8- 43  22- 23  50- 56  32-  2  24- 13  12- 48  57- 53  30- 11  44- 54   5- 49  40- 60  64- 63  Manually assigned
Wk19  01/27  38-  7  40-  9  42- 11  44- 13  46- 15  48- 17  50- 19  52- 21  54- 23  56- 25  58- 27  60- 29  62- 31  64- 33  63- 35  61- 37
Wk20  02/03   1- 34   3- 36   5- 38   7- 40   9- 42  11- 44  13- 46  15- 48  17- 50  19- 52  21- 54  23- 56  25- 58  27- 60  29- 62  31- 64
Wk21  02/17  30-  8  32-  6  34-  4  36-  1  38-  3  40-  5  42-  7  44-  9  46- 11  48- 13  50- 15  52- 17  54- 19  56- 21  58- 23  60- 25
Wk22  02/24  14- 26  12- 28  10- 30   8- 32   6- 34   4- 36   1- 38   3- 40   5- 42   7- 44   9- 46  11- 48  13- 50  15- 52  17- 54  19- 56

Wk23  03/02  22- 20  24- 18  26- 16  28- 14  30- 12  32- 10  34-  8  36-  6  38-  4  40-  1  42-  3  44-  5  46-  7  48-  9  50- 11  52- 13
Wk24  03/09 { Position Round- Start Lane - 1
Wk25  03/16  41- 47  43- 45   2- 22  20- 24  18- 26  16- 28  14- 30  12- 32  10- 34   8- 36   6- 38   4- 40   1- 42   3- 44   5- 46   7- 48
Wk26  03/23  51- 35  49- 37  47- 39  45- 41  43-  2  24- 22  26- 20  28- 18  30- 16  32- 14  34- 12  36- 10  38-  8  40-  6  42-  4  44-  1
Wk27  03/30  29- 55  31- 53  33- 51  35- 49  37- 47  39- 45  41- 43   2- 24  22- 26  20- 28  18- 30  16- 32  14- 34  12- 36  10- 38   8- 40

Wk28  04/06  59- 23  57- 25  55- 27  53- 29  51- 31  49- 33  47- 35  45- 37  43- 39  41-  2  26- 24  28- 22  30- 20  32- 18  34- 16  36- 14
Wk29  04/13  17- 63  19- 61  21- 59  23- 57  25- 55  27- 53  29- 51  31- 49  33- 47  35- 45  37- 43  39- 41   2- 26  24- 28  22- 30  20- 32
Wk30  04/20 { Position Round- Start Lane - 0


